9  264.00 5N/PAINT GLOSTER 64312 61072990 PCS  7.00  1694.88 282.48

16
 10  145.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW. 45171 61072990 PCS  7.00  2482.40 155.15

6
 11  337.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO 55419 61072990 PCS  7.00  2163.54 360.59

24
 12  50.00 5T.SHI T.SHIRT CAP 620349 PCS  7.00  1284.00 53.50

28559.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

FIFTY-NINE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1359.96

118.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.